
         
   

 

 

 

 

  

 

     

Figure 5.1 Key Indicators of Work of the Employment Services 
Programme Area in 2008 

Key Indicators of Work Number 

I. 

II. 

III. 

IV. 

168,740 

662 

1,321 

1,949 

146,308 

3,327 

2,490 

Able-bodied Job-seekers: 

Persons registered 

Placements 

Disabled Job-seekers: 

Persons registered 

Placements 

Regulating Employment Agency 

Licences issued 

Inspections 

Applications under Supplementary Labour Scheme 
Processed 


