Figure 5.1 Key Indicators of Work of the Employment Services Programme Area in 2008

Key Indicators of Work		Number
l.	Able-bodied Job-seekers:	
	Persons registered Placements	168,740 146,308
II.	Disabled Job-seekers:	
	Persons registered Placements	3,327 2,490
III.	Regulating Employment Agency	
	Licences issued Inspections	1,949 1,321
IV.	Applications under Supplementary Labour Scheme Processed	662